Linka 823 Stara Lubovria — Litmanova

X X X X X 72 X X X
Stara Luboviia, AS odjazd 4:40 540 G:40 10:20 12:20 12:40 14:20 16:20 18:20
Stara Lubowia, masopriemysel 4:43 5:43 6:43 10:23 12:23 12:43 14:23 16:23 18:23
Jarabina, Z5 4:45 545 6:45 10:25 12:27 12:45 14:25 16:25 18:25
Jarabina, kultdrny dom 446 5.46 646 10:26 12:30 12.47 14.26 16,26 18.26
Litmanova, nizny koniec 4:52 552 6:52 10:32 1236 12563 14:32 16:32 18:32
Litmanowva, Ocl 4:54 554 6:54 10:34 12:38 12:54 14:34 16:34 18:34
Litmanova, koneéna prijazd 4:55 5:55 B:55 10:35 12:39 12:55 14:35 16:35 18:35

Vysvetlenie znaciek:
XK ide v pracovnych drioch
72 ide 7.9.25,15.9.25, 21.8.25 28.9.25,5.10.25 12.10.25, 19.10.25, 26.10.25, 211.25, 9.11.25 17.11.25, 23.11.25, 30.11.25, 7.12.25

Linka 823 Stara Lubovia — Litmanova
opaény smer
X X X X X 72 X X X

Litmanova, koneéna odjazd 500 6:00 700 10:40 12:40 13:00 14:40 16:40 18:40
Litmanova, Ocl 502 6:02 702 10:41 12:41 1301 14:41 16:41 18:41
Litmanowva, niZny koniec 505 6:05 7.05 10042 12:42 13.03 1442 1642 1842
Jarabina, kultdrny dom 512 6:12 712 10:48 12:48 1309 14:48 16:48 18:48
Jarabina, ZS 514 G:14 714 10:50 12:50 13:10 14:50 16:50 18:50
Stara Lubowia, masopriemysel 516 G616 716 10:52 12:52 1312 1452 16:52 1852
Stard Luboviia, AS prijazd 520 6:20 720 10:55 12:565 1316 1455 16:55 1855

Vysvetlenie znaciek:
X ide v pracovnych drioch
72 ide 7.9.25, 15.9.25, 21.9.25,28.9.25, 5.10.25, 12.10.25, 19.10.25, 26.10.25, 2.11.25, 9.11.25, 17.11.25, 23.11.25, 30.11.25, 7.12.25



